SIDING ACCESSORIES
WATER MANAGEMENT | XTREMEINTERIORTM | XTREMETRIM® | XTREMECOLORTM FLASHING | SIDING ACCESSORIES | VENTILATION | METAL FLASHING | CONNECTORS
2021 PRODUCT CATALOG
TAMLYN
FAMILY. VALUE. SERVICE.
®
TAMLYN was established in May 1971 by Ron Tamlyn, Sr. with $800 borrowed money and help
from his wife, Jean, in a small shed in the back yard of their modest home in Bellaire, Texas.

Duct Length
Vent Pipe Size
HOW TO ORDER AND SPECIFY VENTS
BASE CODE
Ve
nt
ila
tio
n
Vent Type Hooded Domed Louvered Eave Cone
H-Hooded
D-Domed
L- Louvered
E- Eave Cone Diffuser
G- Galvanized Steel(Paintable)
S- Stainless Steel
D- Damper
DR- Damper & Removeable screen
R- Removable screen
4-4"
6-6"
8-8"
2-2"
Ve
nt
 T
yp
e
M
at
er
ia
l
Ve
nt
 P
ip
e
Si
ze
Du
ct
 L
en
gt
h
HOLE
OPTION
COLOR
OPTIONS
VHG4X2-DR-XX
Hooded
Removable
Screen
Damper
6 www.tamlyn.com
SI
D
IN
G
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
WALL VENTS - STAINLESS, GALVANIZED, PAINTED
DESIGN FEATURES
MATERIALS
INSTALLATION